
Br
id
ge

H
ut

TE WERO ISLAND PAVILION
STANDS TW100-128

VIADUCT HARBOUR

STANDS OS6, OS8, OS10, OS11

STANDS OS12, OS13

STANDS
OS5, OS17

OS15

KARANGA
PLAZA PAVILION
STANDS KP100-109

PARK HYATT 
HOTEL

STAND OS14

STAND
OS21

OS19OS18

O
S2

0

O
S2

2

WYNYARD BRIDGE

EM
IR

AT
ES

 T
EA

M
 N

Z

NORTH WHARF RESTAURANTS AND CAFES

EASTERN VIADUCT 
PAVILION

STANDS EV100-135

STANDS OS1, OS2, OS03, OS4, OS9

QUAY STREET

MARINA EXHIBITORS

HEADQUARTERS
RESTAURANT

H
O

B
SO

N
 W

H
A

R
F

CUSTOMS STREET WEST

VIADUCT RESTAURANTS 
AND CAFES

BUY/SCAN
YOUR TICKETS

HERE

BUY/SCAN
YOUR TICKETS

HERE

GATE - NO PUBLIC ACCESS

Ra
m
p

Ram
p

Ramp

GA
TE

 - 
NO

 P
UB

LI
C 

AC
CE

SS

Ramp

M01

M01

M01

M02

M03

M04

M06

M05

M03

M08 M08

M07M13

M09

M12 M12
M11

M11

M
11

M11
M10 M10 M09

M16M16 M14 M14

M15

M16

M16

M
16

M16

M16

M16 M16

M18 M18
M17

M17

M17

M21

M20
M21

M19

M22
M26

M26 M25 M24 M23
M27 M27

M3
0M3

0

M3
0 M30

M3
0

M
30

M31

M31

M31

M
31

M
31

M
31

M3
1

M3
1

M
31

M32
M32M32M32

M
32

M32

M
32

M
32

M
32

M
32

M
32

M
33 M
33

M
33

M34 M
35 M
36

M
36

M
36

M3
6

M3
6M

36

M
36

M36

M37

M
37

M39M39M39

M
40

M41

M
42

M
42

M
42

M
42

M
43 M

43

M
43

M
44

M
45

M
45

M
46

M
46

M
46

M
46

M
46

M46

M47

M47

M
47

M
47M
47

M
48

M49
M49M50

M
51

M52

M53

M54

M53

M56

M
55

M
57

M
58

MARINA
ENTRY/EXIT

GATE 1

M29

M30

M2
9

M2
9

M29

M30

MARINA
ENTRY/EXIT

GATE 2

MARINA
ENTRY/EXIT

GATE 3

ENTRY/EXIT

ENTRY/EXIT

ENTRY/EXIT ENTRY/EXIT ENTRY/EXIT

LEGEND

Pavilions
Event tickets
Marina access gates

Outside exhibitors
Marine exhibitors
Sea Trial Area

STAND # EXHIBITOR
M36 36 Degrees Brokers

OS08 Aakron Xpress

TW106 Absolute Marine

M35 Admiral Boats

EV122 Advance Trident Ltd

TW101 AEP Pacific Ltd

M04 Allan Tongs Boatbuilders

EV129 Altex Yacht & Boat Paint

OS22 Auckland Seaplane

M55 Bailey Marine

M51 Balex Marine

TW114 Barz Optics NZ

EV117 Bay of Islands Marina

TW119 Beacon Marine

M12 Blackdog Cat

TW104 Boat Coat Ltd

EV132 Boating New Zealand Magazine

M01 Busfield Marine / Bavaria

M03 Caribbean Boats (NZ) Ltd

EV135a Coastguard

EV126 Coppercoat NZ

KP110 CruzPro

EV118 Cummins

M47 Dickey Boats

TW125 Dixon Manufacturing Ltd

M57 DMS Holland / NZ Marine 
Stabilizers

EV128 Doyle Sails 

M41 Dream Yacht Charter

M33 DuFour Yachts

M07 Elite Marine Design

TW127 Enertec Marine Ltd

M15 Everyman Boats

TW108 Evinrude 

TW124 Explorer Boats

M13 Extreme Boats

OS05 Family Boats

M38 FatCat

OS03 Fish City Albany

OS12 Fishing Boats NZ

EV115 Flagship Marine Service

EV120 Fridgetech Marine and Outdoors

EV110 Fuel Right

EV131 Fusion 

TW112 Gough Power Systems

M43 Grady-White Boats 

M45 Grand Banks - Palm Beach Motor 
Yachts

TW126 Gulf Harbour Covers / Flexima 
Mattresses

OS21 Gulfland Marine

M17 Hall Marine Design

EV112 HamiltonJet New Zealand

EV114 Harken NZ / Fosters

TW115 Hella Marine

M24 Highfield RIBs

M26 Honda  Marine

TW107 Honda  Marine

M49 Hool Marine

TW116
Hopper Developments Ltd / 
Marsden Cove Marina

EV135 Hutchwilco

M42 Hybrid Boats NZ

TW118 Hyundai SeasAll

OS18 Image Boats Ltd

M23 Innovision Boats

EV111 International Yacht Paint & 
Awlgrip

M21 JP RIBs

M27 Kev and Ians Marine

OS04 Kev and Ians Marine 

M39 King Watercraft

EV101 Kiwi Yachting / Safety At Sea

KP112 Lancelin Pacific

EV123 Lees Group

M34 Leopard Catamarans

M06 Lloyd Stevenson Boatbuilders

KP100 Lusty and Blundell

OS15 Lusty and Blundell

M25 MAC Boats

M40 Makaira Boats

KP103 Marine Biosecurity

KP104 Marine Electrics NZ

TW120 Marine Protection Solutions

M58 MarineScapes NZ

M29 Maritimo

EV104 Marlborough Sounds Marinas

M56 Mastercraft Boats

EV130 Mercury Marine

M20 Mercury Marine

M37 Multihull Central NZ 

M54 Multihull Solutions

EV133 Naiad

EV105 Nav Station Ltd

EV107 Norsand Boatyard/Calibre Sails

M08 NZ Navy Sea Cadets

TW103 OC Tenders

EV103 Oceanmax and Propspeed

M32 Orakei Marine

EV102 Ovlov Marine Ltd

M53 Ownaship

KP111
Pantaenius Sail and Motor Yacht 
Insurance

KP101 Panuku Development Auckland

TW117 Penske New Zealand

KP109 Pest Free Hauraki Gulf 

EV121 Pivotel New Zealand Trading 
as Wright Satellite Connections 

TW102 Power Equipment

TW110 Power Products

EV125 Pacific Powerboat Magazine

M14 Princess Yachts

M10 Profile Boats

TW122 Pyrotek

TW113 Q-Marine 

M50 Ray White Marine NZ

M46 Rayglass Boats

TW100 Red Paddle Co

M30 Riviera

M52 Roger Hill Yacht Design

OS14 Rogers Boatshop

KP108 Royal Institute of Naval  
Architects NZ

TW105 RSE (NZ) Ltd

TW111 RV & Marine Supplies 

EV127 Sail-World.com

KP107 Salt-Away

M02 Salthouse Next Generation Boats

M05 Scott Lane Boatbuilders

OS10 SeaCraft 

EV116 Sea Hawk Paints Oceania NZ

M11 Sealegs International

TW123 Sevenstar Yacht Transport

OS13 Smuggler Marine

EV108 So-Pac Marine Limited

EV119 South Pacific Diesel Systems Limited
OS09 Southern Pacific Inflatables

M16 Sports Marine

M22 Stryda Marine

M44 Superior Boats

EV100 Suzuki Marine NZ

OS02 Takacat

M31 Team Windcraft

EV124 Technical Equipment Supplies

M19 Tectrax Limited

OS17 Tectrax Limited

TW121 Tenob Wholesale Marine

EV109 The Engine Room Ltd

EV134 The Moorings Yacht Charters

OS11 Tristram Marine

OS20 True Kit Inflatables

EV113 Ultra Leisure Products

KP105 Ultralon U-DEK

KP102 Vessel Works

TW109 Vetus-Maxwell  

EV106 Volpower NZ Ltd

OS01 Weta Marine

M09 White Pointer Boats

M48 Yachtfinders Global Ltd

M18 Yamaha Marine NZ

OS06 Yamaha Marine NZ

TW128 Yamaha Marine NZ

KP106 ZF Services

M = Marina

OS = Outside Exhibitor

EV = Eastern Viaduct Pavilion Exhibitor

TW = Te Wero Island Pavilion Exhibitor

KP = Karanga Plaza Pavilion Exhibitor


