



OS08 TW106 M35 EV122 TW101 M04 EV129 **OS22** M55 M51

TW114

EV117

TW119

M12

TW104 EV132 M01

моз EV135a

EV126

KP110

EV118

M47

TW125

M57 EV128

> M41 M33 M07

TW127

M15 TW108 TW124

M13

OS05 M38 OS03

O\$12

EV115 EV120 EV110 EV131 TW112 M43

M45

TW126

OS21

EV112 HamiltonJet New Zealand

EV114 Harken NZ / Fosters

TW115 Hella Marine

M = Marina

**OS** = Outside Exhibitor

**EV** = Eastern Viaduct Pavilion Exhibitor

TW = Te Wero Island Pavilion Exhibitor

KP = Karanga Plaza Pavilion Exhibitor

EXHIBITOR	M24	Highfield RIBs		M14	Princess Yachts
36 Degrees Brokers	M26	Honda Marine		M10	Profile Boats
Aakron Xpress	TW107	Honda Marine		TW122	Pyrotek
Absolute Marine	M49	Hool Marine		TW113	Q-Marine
Admiral Boats	TW116	Hopper Developments Ltd /		M50	Ray White Marine NZ
Advance Trident Ltd	100110	Marsden Cove Marina		M46	Rayglass Boats
AEP Pacific Ltd	EV135	Hutchwilco		TW100	Red Paddle Co
Allan Tongs Boatbuilders	M42	Hybrid Boats NZ		M30	Riviera
Altex Yacht & Boat Paint	TW118	Hyundai SeasAll		M52	Roger Hill Yacht Design
Auckland Seaplane	OS18	Image Boats Ltd		OS14	Rogers Boatshop
Bailey Marine	M23	Innovision Boats		KP108	Royal Institute of Naval
Balex Marine	EV111	International Yacht Paint &			Architects NZ
Barz Optics NZ	M21	Awlgrip	Н	TW105	RSE (NZ) Ltd
Bay of Islands Marina		JP RIBs Key and Ians Marine	ш	TW111	RV & Marine Supplies
Beacon Marine	M27 OS04	Kev and lans Marine Kev and lans Marine	Н	EV127	Sail-World.com
Blackdog Cat	M39		ш	KP107	Salt-Away
Boat Coat Ltd	EV101	King Watercraft Kiwi Yachting / Safety At Sea		M02	Salthouse Next Generation Boats
Boating New Zealand Magazine	KP112	Lancelin Pacific	Ш	M05	Scott Lane Boatbuilders
Busfield Marine / Bavaria	EV123			OS10	SeaCraft
Caribbean Boats (NZ) Ltd	M34	Lees Group Leopard Catamarans	ш	EV116	Sea Hawk Paints Oceania NZ
Coastguard	M06			M11	Sealegs International
Coppercoat NZ	KP100	Lloyd Stevenson Boatbuilders Lusty and Blundell	1	TW123	Sevenstar Yacht Transport
CruzPro	OS15	Lusty and Blundell	Н	OS13	Smuggler Marine
Cummins	M25	MAC Boats	Ш	EV108	So-Pac Marine Limited
Dickey Boats	M40	Makaira Boats		EV119	South Pacific Diesel Systems Limited
Dixon Manufacturing Ltd	KP103		Ш	OS09	Southern Pacific Inflatables
DMS Holland / NZ Marine Stabilizers	KP103	Marine Biosecurity Marine Electrics NZ		M16 M22	Sports Marine
Doyle Sails	TW120	Marine Protection Solutions	ш	M44	Stryda Marine Superior Boats
Dream Yacht Charter	M58	MarineScapes NZ		M44 EV100	Suzuki Marine NZ
DuFour Yachts	M29	Maritimo	Ш	OS02	Takacat
Elite Marine Design	EV104	Marlborough Sounds Marinas		M31	Team Windcraft
Enertec Marine Ltd	M56	Mastercraft Boats	ш	EV124	Technical Equipment Supplies
Everyman Boats	EV130	Mercury Marine		M19	Tectrax Limited
Evinrude	M20	Mercury Marine	ш	OS17	Tectrax Limited
Explorer Boats	M37	Multihull Central NZ		TW121	Tenob Wholesale Marine
Extreme Boats	M54	Multihull Solutions	Ш	EV109	The Engine Room Ltd
Family Boats	EV133	Naiad		EV134	The Moorings Yacht Charters
FatCat	EV105	Nav Station Ltd	ш	OS11	Tristram Marine
Fish City Albany	EV107	Norsand Boatyard/Calibre Sails		OS20	True Kit Inflatables
Fishing Boats NZ	M08	NZ Navy Sea Cadets	ш	EV113	Ultra Leisure Products
Flagship Marine Service	TW103	OC Tenders		KP105	Ultralon U-DEK
Fridgetech Marine and Outdoors	EV103	Oceanmax and Propspeed	Ш	KP102	Vessel Works
Fuel Right	M32	Orakei Marine		TW109	Vetus-Maxwell
Fusion	EV102	Ovlov Marine Ltd	1	EV106	Volpower NZ Ltd
Gough Power Systems	M53	Ownaship		OS01	Weta Marine
Grady-White Boats		Pantaenius Sail and Motor Yacht	ш	M09	White Pointer Boats
Grand Banks - Palm Beach Motor	KP111	Insurance		M48	Yachtfinders Global Ltd
Yachts	KP101	Panuku Development Auckland		M18	Yamaha Marine NZ
Gulf Harbour Covers / Flexima	TW117	Penske New Zealand		OS06	Yamaha Marine NZ
Mattresses	KP109	Pest Free Hauraki Gulf		TW128	Yamaha Marine NZ
Gulfland Marine	EV121	Pivotel New Zealand Trading		KP106	ZF Services
Hall Marine Design	E4121	as Wright Satellite Connections	ı∟		

TW102 Power Equipment

TW110 Power Products

EV125 Pacific Powerboat Magazine